N15000004025

(Danuari da Nama)					
(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
APR 2 9 2015					
					A. DUNLAP

Office Use Only



300272175843

04/27/15--01016--010 **78.75

15 APR 27 ATHUR 27 SEORE BARRETT INTERIOR TALLAHASSET TO INVIDE

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: C	San Israel Florida I						
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAMÉ – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)							
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :							
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee		□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate				
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED					

Name (Printed or typed)

7495 Park Lane Rd.

Address

Lake Worth, FL 33449

City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

Joseph Biston

cgifloridagirls@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of th	e corporation shall be: Gan Israel F	florida Inc.		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
	Principal <u>street</u> address: 7495 Park Lane Rd.	Mailing address, if different is:	Mailing address, if different is:	
	Lake Worth, FL 33449			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	or which the corporation is organized is:	nis corporation is formed for charitable reli-		
		gogue setting. The corporation will achieve this go		
		arents where the main thrust will be to explain the Jewis		
		es will offer opportunities to teach the importance of kir		
		n the event of the dissolution of this corporation, the		
clearing all dep	ots, will distribute all remaining assets to other	er organizations recognized by the IRS under Sec 501(c)	(3) with similar goals.	
ARTICLE IV	MANNED OF FIRETION The		190-300-00-0	
	ent by chair, ratification by by ma	nanner in which the directors are elected and appointed: _ aiority of directors.		
		7		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	IRECTORS		
Name and Title	Esther Gutnick, Director	Name and Title:	ज	
Address	7373 NW 13th Ave.	Address:	75 A	
	Parkland, FL 33076		1LF	
		[35]		
Name and Title	Menachem Fischweicker, Dir.	Name and Title:		
Address	6310 NW 77th Court	Address:		
	Parkland, FL 33067			
			-	
Name and Title	Shana Dechter, Dir.	Name and Title:		
Address	2240 NE 34th Ct.	Address:		
= = चल्चान वर्षधार	Lighthouse Point, FL 33064			
	·			

Name and Title	: Na	ame and Title:	
Address	A	ddress:	_
			_
Name and Title:	Na	ame and Title:	_
Address	A	ddress:	-
			- -
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	And a Calculation and a second asset of the	
Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab Joseph Biston	ole) of the registered agent is:	
Address:	7495 Park Lane Rd.		
	Lake Worth, FL 33449	SECRET	-
ARTICLE VII The name and a	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:	ASSET	T T
Name:	Joseph Biston		\Box
Address:	7495 Park Lane Rd.	27 Rings	
	Lake Worth, FL 33449		
Having been na certificate, I am	med as registered agent to accept service of p familiar with and accept the appointment as re	process for the above stated corporation at the place gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	designated in this
	J. But	4-22-1	5
	Required Signature of Registered Age	ent Date	
I submit this doc to the Departme	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein a nt of State constitutes a third degree felony as p	•	
	Je Bul	4.22	- パ ブ
	Required Signature of Incorpora	ator Date	

1

--

.